Name:

Date:

Family Ties

2

11

14

15

16

17

18

19

.

21

22

23

24

25

Across

1. new soccer star
7. lets go bowling!

8. mother of the boys

26

27

28

29

10. baby girl H.

14. Baby Cuz

18. Top Woman
19. Stunt man!

20. Lowe's

22. small town auntie!
23. US Marine

27. elementary teacher 12.
28. daddy’s little angel 13.
29. accounting legend 15.

Down

2. distance runner
Traveling writer

. our precious memory

3
4
5
6
9
1

NC teacher
sewing flowers

beastin’
1. Bungalow hospice

16.
17.
21.
24.
25.

26.

Cardinal Super Fan
distance biker
baby boy M.

that PTA kid

Sr. Bat
Navy Man

KC architect
Running counselor

Casino
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